
 
 

Rural Health Professions Program Contact Information 
 

University of Arizona College of Medicine – Phoenix 
435 N. Fifth Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Jonathan Cartsonis, MD, RHPP Director 
jcartsonis@email.arizona.edu 
602-827-2398 
  
University of Arizona College of Medicine – Tucson 
1501 N. Campbell Avenue, Room 3212 
Tucson, AZ 85724 
Jeremy Gneck, MD, Assistant Clinical Professor, RHPP Director 
jgneck@arizona.edu  
  
University of Arizona College of Nursing 
1305 N. Martin Avenue 
PO Box 210203 
Tucson, AZ 85721 
Christy Pacheco, DNP, FNP-BC, Clinical Assistant Professor, RHPP Director 
christyp@arizona.edu 
520-626-6154 
  
University of Arizona College of Pharmacy 
1295 N. Martin Avenue 
Tucson, AZ 85721 
Amy Kennedy, PharmD, Associate Clinical Professor, RHPP Director  
akkennedy@arizona.edu   
520-626-3180 
  
University of Arizona Mel and Enid Zuckerman College of Public Health 
1295 N. Martin Avenue 
Tucson, AZ 85724 
Bryna Koch, DrPH, Assistant Research Professor, RHPP Director  
brynak@arizona.edu 
520-621-0254 
 
Arizona State University College of Nursing & Health Innovation 
500 N. Third Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-0698 
Diane E. Nuñez, DNP, RN, ANP-BC, Clinical Associate Professor, RHPP Director 
DIANE.NUNEZ@asu.edu 
602-496-0751 
  
 

http://phoenixmed.arizona.edu/rural-health
mailto:jcartsonis@email.arizona.edu
http://medicine.arizona.edu/education/other/rural-health-professions-program
mailto:jgneck@arizona.edu
http://rhpp.nursing.arizona.edu/Purpose.asp
mailto:christyp@arizona.edu
http://www.pharmacy.arizona.edu/programs/rotations/rural-health
http://crh.arizona.edu/programs/health-professions
https://nursingandhealth.asu.edu/
mailto:DIANE.NUNEZ@asu.edu


Northern Arizona University School of Nursing 
PO Box 15035 
Flagstaff, AZ 86011 
Shelley Vaughn, Assistant Clinical Professor, RHPP Director 
shelley.vaughn@nau.edu 
  
Northern Arizona University – Phoenix Biomedical Campus 
 
Department of Physician Assistant Studies 
435 N. Fifth St. 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Bettie Coplan, Associate Clinical Professor, RHPP Director 
Bettie.Coplan@nau.edu 
602-827-2419 
 
Northern Arizona University Department of Occupational Therapy  
PO Box 15105  
Flagstaff, AZ 86011  
Gina Buban, Assistant Clinical Professor, RHPP Director   
gina.buban@nau.edu  
602-298-4065 
 
Northern Arizona University - Physical Therapy Department 
PO Box 15105 
Flagstaff, AZ 86011 
Andrea Lerner, Assistant Clinical Professor, RHPP Director 
Andrea.Lerner@nau.edu   
928-523-7441 
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mailto:graduatenursing@nau.edu
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